
CLASS ROUTINE FOR THE PERIOD JANUARY, 2024 TO JUNE, 2024 

BSc SEMESTER II 

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS 

TEZPUR COLLEGE 

DAYS 
9:00-

10:00 

10:00-

11:00 

11:00-

12:00 

12:00- 

01:00 

01:00-

02:00 

02:00-

03:00 

03:00-

04:00 

MON 

MAJOR 

SC5 

HH 

 

MAJOR 

SC5 

HH 

MINOR 

SC8 

HH 

   

TUE 

MAJOR 

SC5 

HH 

 

MAJOR 

SC5 

HH 

MINOR 

SC8 

HH 

   

WED  

MAJOR* 

SC7 

HH 

     

THU  

MAJOR* 

SC7 

HH 

     

FRI  

MAJOR 

SC5 

HH 

 

MAJOR/MINOR* 

SC7 

HH 

  

MINOR 

SC8 

HH 

SAT  

MAJOR 

SC5 

HH 

 

MAJOR/MINOR* 

SC7 

HH 

  

MINOR 

SC8 

HH 

 

 Note: 

1.  Classrooms are mentioned in BOLD. 

2.  * Indicates the extra classes. 

3. In SC8, digital classes are taken. 

 

Class Details:   Course Name                                       No of Students               

                         Calculus (MAT-HG-1016)                            10                        Major 

                         Calculus (MAT-RC-1016)                             22                        Minor 

Teacher’s Name:  

                             HH :   Dr. Himangshu Hazarika    

                                                

                                                                                         Dr Himangshu Hazarika 

                                                                                    Assistant Professor & HOD 

                                                                                           Dept of Mathematics 

                                                                                                Tezpur College 


