CLASS ROUTINE FOR THE PERIOD JANUARY, 2024 TO JUNE, 2024

BSc SEMESTER II

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

TEZPUR COLLEGE

DAYS	9:00-	10:00-	11:00-	12:00-	01:00-	02:00-	03:00-
	10:00	11:00	12:00	01:00	02:00	03:00	04:00
	MAJOR		MAJOR	MINOR			
MON	SC5		SC5	SC8			
	HH		HH	HH			
TUE	MAJOR		MAJOR	MINOR			
	SC5		SC5	SC8			
	HH		HH	HH			
		MAJOR*					
WED		SC7					
		HH					
		MAJOR*					
THU		SC7					
		HH					
		MAJOR		MAJOR/MINOR*			MINOR
FRI		SC5		SC7			SC8
		HH		HH			HH
SAT		MAJOR		MAJOR/MINOR*			MINOR
		SC5		SC7			SC8
		HH		HH			HH

Note:

- 1. Classrooms are mentioned in BOLD.
- 2. * Indicates the extra classes.
- 3. In SC8, digital classes are taken.

Class Details:	Course Name	No of Students		
	Calculus (MAT-HG-1016)	10	Major	
	Calculus (MAT-RC-1016)	22	Minor	

Teacher's Name:

HH: Dr. Himangshu Hazarika

Dr Himangshu Hazarika Assistant Professor & HOD Dept of Mathematics Tezpur College